CITY OF MINNETONKA
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

** All of the information in this report is public information **

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal
election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 211A and
211B and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be filed with the City Clerk for
the City of Minnetonka. Questions about completing and filing this report may be directed to the
Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8208.

Name of Candidate or Committee:

Bonnie Burton

Office Sought by Candidate: Councilmember, Ward 1

Identification of Ballot Question (if applicable):

Type of Report Candidate Report
Campaign Committee Report
U| Final Report

Period of Time Covered by Report: 11 /16 /2023 5 01 /22 2024

I do swear (or affirm) that | am a candidate for public office or an officer of the

Campaign to Elect Bonnie Burton committee, and this report is a full and true
statement pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance,
Section 110.

Bonnie Burton
Candidate or Officer

Candidate
Committee Office Held (if applicable)

13801 Minnetonka Dr, Mtka, MN 55305
Address

952-454-4620

Phone Number

01/23/24
Date Received by City Clerk

Final Report
Must be filed when all debts have
been settled and all assets in
excess of $100 in the aggregate
are dispersed.

Final Report rev. August 2020



CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

PAGE 2

Part A — Major Contributors

List below the names of any individuals or committees that have made one or more
contributions that in the aggregate are more than $50.00. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Contribution Limits: Candidates or candidate’s committees may not accept aggregate

contributions in excess of $600 in an election year or in excess of $250 in a non-election year

made or delivered by an individual or committee.

Date

Received Name/Address

Employer
(or Occupation if
Self-Employed)

Cash

In-Kind

TOTAL:

0.00




CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT PAGE 3

Part B — Contributions Received

All contributions not listed under Exhibit A received during the period of time covered by this
report. Contributions should be listed by type rather than contributor.

CASH (from part A) ¢ 0.00
CASH $
IN-KIND (from part A) $
IN-KIND $
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED ¢ 0.00

Part C — Expenditures

Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during the period of time covered by
this report. Refer to Minnesota Statutes 211A.07 and 211B.12 for the types of expenditures
allowable. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

TOTAL: 0.00




Campaign to Elect Bonnie Burton - Minnetonka City Council

26-Oct-23

Revenues

8/23/2023 Dickenson, Nancy

8/28/2023 Soltis, Ed - Donation
9/5/2023 Knight, John - Donation
9/7/2023 Sharpe, Larry & Rhonda
9/7/2023 Wolfe, Cheri & Karl

300.00
10.00
100.00
200.00
40.00

Subtotal Initial Report - 09/12/2023

S 650.00

9/15/2023 Sharpe, Larry & Rhonda
9/22/2023 Burke, Brian
9/22/2023 Eckhardt, Jesse
9/22/2023 Block, Joyce
9/22/2023 Fuller, Steve & Jan
9/24/2023 Stockert, Tom
9/21/2023 Travis, Heidi

9/25/2023 Michels, Carrie
9/27/2023 Badzin, Bryan
9/29/2023 Haggar, Colleen
10/3/2023 Lorence, Kari
10/3/2023 Lorence, Drake
10/12/2023 Sharpe, Larry & Rhonda
10/15/2023 Honnigford, Bruce
10/16/2023 Deborah Ramsden
10/16/2023 Abbey Cambell
10/16/2023 Joanna Koenig
10/22/2023 Ann Longtin

500.00
150.00
100.00
150.00
50.00
200.00
25.00
100.00
150.00
25.00
600.00
600.00
500.00
50.00
15.00
50.00
50.00
20.00

Subtotal Pre-Election Report - 10/26/2023

$ 3,335.00

10/28/2023 Michaelis, Elizabeth

50.00

Subtotal Post-Election Report

S 50.00

No donations during this period

Subtotal Final Report - 01/22/2024

Total Revenues: $

4,035.00

$ 4,035.00

2930 Oakland Rd., Mtka, MN 55305
13801 Mtka Dr., Mtka, MN 55305
13511 Mtka Dr., Mtka, MN 55305

3726 Farmington Rd, Mtka, MN, 55305
5739 Eden Prairie Rd., Mtka, MN 55345

3726 Farmington Rd, Mtka, MN, 55305
13709 Inverness Rd, Mtka, MN 55305
3733 Farmington Rd, Mtka, MN 55305
13705 Mtka Dr, Mtka, MN 55305

13515 Mtka Dr, Mtka, MN 55305

5524 Dominick Dr, Mtka, MN 55343
13239 Orchard Rd, Mtka, MN 55305
12713 Twelve Oaks Dr, Mtka, MN 55305
2600 Crescent Ridge Rd, Mtka, MN 55305
5270 Crestwood Dr, Mtka, MN 55345
13555 Essex Pl, Mtka, MN 55305

13555 Essex Pl, Mtka, MN 55305

3726 Farmington Rd, Mtka, MN, 55305
13705 Summit Lane, Mtka, MN 55305
13627 Inverness Rd, Mtka, MN 55305
13107 Inverness Rd, Mtka, MN 55305
13108 Inverness Rd, Mtka, MN 55305
5554 Rowland Rd, Mtka, MN 55343

1911 Timberline Spur, Mtka, MN 55345



EXPENSES

8/15/2023 Filing Fee 5.00
8/17/2023 GoDaddy - Website Domain 12.00
8/20/2023 Wix.com - Website Hosting (Sept) 23.00
8/23/2023 Crazy Cheap Signs-Yard Signs 547.00
8/23/2023 Amazon - Yard Sign Stakes 112.85
8/29/2023 VistaPrint - Door Hangers - order #1 180.10

Subtotal Initial Report - 09/12/2023 S 879.95

9/13/2023 Sec of State - Report 30.00
9/14/2023 VistaPrint - Business Cards 46.33
9/18/2023 Amazon - Candidate Nametag 20.79
9/23/2023 VistaPrint - Door Hangers - order #2 176.66
9/27/2023 Wix - Website hosting fee (Oct) 50.20
10/5/2023 Vista Print - Postcard Mailing 2,391.08
10/7/2023 Vista Print - Postcard Flyers 116.06
10/15/2023 Offc Supplies/Postage 33.20
10/21/2023 SimpleTexting - Online Program 123.00
10/24/2023 Online finance fees 54.22

Subtotal Pre-Election Report - 10/26/2023 S 3,041.54

10/28/2023 Wix.com - Website fee (Nov) 34.00
10/28/2023 Offc Supplies 10.75

Subtotal Post-Election Report - 11/15/2023 S 44.75

No expense during this period 0

Subtotal Final Report - 01/22/2024 S -

Total Expenses: $  3,966.24 $ 3,966.24

Net Profit/(Loss) $ 68.76 S 68.76
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