CITY OF MINNETONKA CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

** All of the information in this report is public information **

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 211A and 211B and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be filed with the City Clerk for the City of Minnetonka. Questions about completing and filing this report may be directed to the Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8208.

Name of Candidate or Committee:					
Office Sought by Candidate):				
Identification of Ballot Ques	tion (if applicable):				
Type of Report	Candidate Ro Campaign Co Final Report				
Period of Time Covered by	Report://	to/			
	c	blic office or an officer of the committee, and this report is a fu and 211B and Minnetonka City C	ıll and true Ordinance,		
	Candidate or Office	r	_		
	Committee Office H	eld (if applicable)	_		
Address					
	Phone Number		_		
01/23/24		Final Dana	4		
Date Received by City	/ Clerk	Final Repo Must be filed when all of been settled and all as excess of \$100 in the a	debts have sets in		

Final Report rev. August 2020

are dispersed.

Part A - Major Contributors

List below the names of any individuals or committees that have made one or more contributions that in the aggregate are more than \$50.00. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Contribution Limits: Candidates or candidate's committees may not accept aggregate contributions in excess of \$600 in an election year or in excess of \$250 in a non-election year made or delivered by an individual or committee.

Date Received	Name/Address	Employer (or Occupation if Self-Employed)	Cash	In-Kind
		TOTAL:		

Part B - Contributions Received

All cor	ntributions	not listed	under E	xhibit A	received	during tl	he period	of time	covered	by this
report	. Contribut	ions shou	ld be list	ed by ty	/pe rather	than co	ntributor.			

CASH (from part A)	\$
CASH	\$
IN-KIND (from part A)	\$
IN-KIND	\$
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	\$

Part C - Expenditures

Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during the period of time covered by this report. Refer to Minnesota Statutes 211A.07 and 211B.12 for the types of expenditures allowable. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose	Amount
	TOTAL:	

Campaign to Elect Bonnie Burton - Minnetonka City Council

26-Oct-23

enues/					
8/23/2023	Dickenson, Nancy	300.00			2930 Oakland Rd., Mtka, MN 55305
8/28/2023	Soltis, Ed - Donation	10.00			13801 Mtka Dr., Mtka, MN 55305
9/5/2023	Knight, John - Donation	100.00			13511 Mtka Dr., Mtka, MN 55305
9/7/2023	Sharpe, Larry & Rhonda	200.00			3726 Farmington Rd, Mtka, MN, 55305
9/7/2023	Wolfe, Cheri & Karl	40.00			5739 Eden Prairie Rd., Mtka, MN 55345
	Subtotal Initial	Report - 09/12/2023	\$	650.00	- -
9/15/2023	Sharpe, Larry & Rhonda	500.00			3726 Farmington Rd, Mtka, MN, 55305
9/22/2023	Burke, Brian	150.00			13709 Inverness Rd, Mtka, MN 55305
9/22/2023	Eckhardt, Jesse	100.00			3733 Farmington Rd, Mtka, MN 55305
9/22/2023	Block, Joyce	150.00			13705 Mtka Dr, Mtka, MN 55305
9/22/2023	Fuller, Steve & Jan	50.00			13515 Mtka Dr, Mtka, MN 55305
9/24/2023	Stockert, Tom	200.00			5524 Dominick Dr, Mtka, MN 55343
9/21/2023	Travis, Heidi	25.00			13239 Orchard Rd, Mtka, MN 55305
9/25/2023	Michels, Carrie	100.00			12713 Twelve Oaks Dr, Mtka, MN 55305
9/27/2023	Badzin, Bryan	150.00			2600 Crescent Ridge Rd, Mtka, MN 5530
9/29/2023	Haggar, Colleen	25.00			5270 Crestwood Dr, Mtka, MN 55345
10/3/2023	Lorence, Kari	600.00			13555 Essex Pl, Mtka, MN 55305
10/3/2023	Lorence, Drake	600.00			13555 Essex Pl, Mtka, MN 55305
10/12/2023	Sharpe, Larry & Rhonda	500.00			3726 Farmington Rd, Mtka, MN, 55305
10/15/2023	Honnigford, Bruce	50.00			13705 Summit Lane, Mtka, MN 55305
10/16/2023	Deborah Ramsden	15.00			13627 Inverness Rd, Mtka, MN 55305
10/16/2023	Abbey Cambell	50.00			13107 Inverness Rd, Mtka, MN 55305
10/16/2023	Joanna Koenig	50.00			13108 Inverness Rd, Mtka, MN 55305
10/22/2023	Ann Longtin	20.00			5554 Rowland Rd, Mtka, MN 55343
	Subtotal Pre-Election	Report - 10/26/2023	\$ 3	3,335.00	- -
10/28/2023	Michaelis, Elizabeth	50.00			1911 Timberline Spur, Mtka, MN 55345
	Subtota	Post-Election Report	\$	50.00	<u>-</u> -
	No donations during this period	0			
	Subtotal Final	Report - 01/22/2024	\$	-	- -
	Total Reve	nues: \$ 4,035.00	\$ 4	4,035.00	

EXPENSES

AFLINGLO				
8/15/2023	Filing Fee	5.00		
8/17/2023	GoDaddy - Website Domain	12.00		
8/20/2023	Wix.com - Website Hosting (Sept)	23.00		
8/23/2023	Crazy Cheap Signs-Yard Signs	547.00		
8/23/2023	Amazon - Yard Sign Stakes	112.85		
8/29/2023	VistaPrint - Door Hangers - order #1	180.10		
	Subtotal Initial Report	- 09/12/2023	\$	879.95
9/13/2023	Sec of State - Report	30.00		
9/14/2023	VistaPrint - Business Cards	46.33		
9/18/2023	Amazon - Candidate Nametag	20.79		
9/23/2023	VistaPrint - Door Hangers - order #2	176.66		
9/27/2023	Wix - Website hosting fee (Oct)	50.20		
10/5/2023	Vista Print - Postcard Mailing	2,391.08		
10/7/2023	Vista Print - Postcard Flyers	116.06		
10/15/2023	Offc Supplies/Postage	33.20		
10/21/2023	SimpleTexting - Online Program	123.00		
10/24/2023	Online finance fees	54.22		
	C. Interest Description Description	40/25/2022		2.044.54
	Subtotal Pre-Election Report	- 10/26/2023	\$:	3,041.54
10/28/2023	Wix.com - Website fee (Nov)	34.00		
10/28/2023	Offc Supplies	10.75		
	Subtotal Post-Election Report	- 11/15/2023	\$	44.75
	No expense during this period	0		
	Subtotal Final Report	- 01/22/2024	\$	
	Total Expenses: \$	3,966.24	\$ 3	3,966.24
		68.76	\$	68.76
	,, , ,		_	